

## 161 East Avenue Brockport, New York 14420

Seymour Library

## **Donation Form**

Name of Donor	Today's Date
Address	
Phone #	E-mail
	)
Please use my gift:	
<ul><li>Wherever it is</li></ul>	most needed, as determined by the Library Director.
<ul> <li>For special pre</li> </ul>	ojects for adults, young adults, and children.
o To help suppo	ort the interior cleaning of building and landscaping.
Donation in:	
<ul> <li>Memory</li> </ul>	of (Name)
<ul><li>Honor o</li></ul>	f (Name)
	thday (Circle one)
■ Gr	aduation
■ Ne	w Baby
■ We	edding
■ An	niversary
■ Ot	her
If you would like us please let us know	to send an acknowledgement of your gift in someone's name, where you would like it sent.
Address	

Please make checks payable to: Seymour Library

Please mail to: Seymour Library Director, 161 East Avenue, Brockport, NY 14420

The Seymour Library is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, and all contributions are tax deductible.